HALL-EFFECT ENCODER
Specifications are subject to change.
Rev. 2025/03
SERIES 68P
—
Long Life Potentiometer Substitute
APPLICATIONS
– Test and measurement equipment

Specifications are subject to change.
Rev. 2025/03
ORDERING INFORMATION
Materials and Finishes
Bushing Zinc
Shaft Stainless Steel
Hex Nut Nickel-plated brass
Lockwasher Spring steel, zinc plate with clear trivalent chromate finish
Cable Copper stranded with topcoat in PVC, 28 AWG (cable version only)
Header Pins Tin-plated phosphor bronze
ROHS Compliant Yes
SPECIFICATIONS
Style
A = 5.0 V
Series
Seal
N = No shaft/panel seal
S = Shaft/panel seal
Cable Length
020 = 2.0 in.
030 = 3.0 in.
040 = 4.0 in.
050 = 5.0 in.
060 = 6.0 in.
Leave blank if header
6 8 P X X X - X X X X
Termination
C = .050 in. center ribbon cable with connector
S = .050 in. center cable with .100 stripped end
P = .050 in. header
Sensor Type
R = Redundant
Customized electrical outputs are available.
Contact Grayhill for additional details.
For prices and custom configurations,
contact a local sales office, an authorized
distributor, or Grayhill's sales department.
Electrical Ratings
Operating Voltage Minimum 4.5 V, maximum 5.5 V (VDD)
Absolute Maximum Voltage*
on Pin 6 (VDD)
-18 V to +27 V
*Exceeding the Absolute Maximum Voltage may result in
permanent damage to the device. This is a stress rating only